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Plano Senior High School Drumline Audition Goals

5. recusion  Bass Line / Cymbals / Front Ensemble

[Type Title Detail | |Audition Tempo

PDL Ex Plano 8s MT Sticks In/Out 146
PDL Ex Language Sticks In/Out 130
PDL Ex Plano Double Beat Sticks In/Out 132
PDL Ex Goldschlepper MT Sticks In/Out 130
PDL Ex PR Singles MT Sticks In/Out 132
PDL Ex Street Singles Sticks In/Out 120
PDL Ex Triplet Diddle MT Sticks In/Out 136
PDL Ex Accents/Fl/Dr/5s MT Sticks In/Out 138
PDL Ex Fives MT Sticks In/Out 100
[ Type Title Detail | |Audition Tempo
Parrot

Rudiments Single Stroke Roll Potential/Kinetic 160
Rudiments Single Stroke Four Potential/Kinetic 108
Rudiments Single Stroke Seven Potential/Kinetic 114
Basics 1 MT Sticks In/Out 160
Basics 2 MT Sticks In/Out 165
Basics 3 Sticks In/Out 110
Basics 4 Sticks In/Out 108
Basics 5 Sticks In/Out 182
Type Title Detail | |Audition Tempo
Counting/Timing Pattern #14 MT Po/Kin 188
Counting/Timing Pattern #16 MT Po/Kin 140*
Counting/Timing Pattern #21 MT Po/Kin 140*
Counting/Timing Pattern #23 MT Po/Kin 130
Counting/Timing Pattern #24 MT Po/Kin 130
Counting/Timing Pattern #25 MT Po/Kin 130
Counting/Timing Pattern #26 MT Sticks In/Out 124
Counting/Timing Pattern #27 MT Sticks In/Out 124

Counting/Timing Pattern #28
Workshop

Workshop 1
Workshop 2
Workshop 3
5/9/20
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
3:00p
4:00p

1-3,10-13,19-21
4-6,14-16,22-24
7-8,17-18,26-27
PDL Audition
Front Ensemble
Cymbals

Tenor line
Snareline
Bassline

*New Tempo
Leadership Essay Due (See Member's Only)

Solo Excerpt (Your choosing)
Additional: Sightreading
Additional: 32 measure solo
Additional: 32 measure solo
Additional: Sightreading



